Aluminum Valves with
Aluminum Conflat
®
Flanges
Vacuum Research
Vacuum Research Corp. • 2419 Smallman Street • Pittsburgh, PA  15222 USA • www.vacuumresearch.com
Phone: 800-426-9340 • 412-261-7630 • FAX: 412-261-7220 • e-mail: VRC@vacuumresearch.com
Aluminum valves with pneumatic actuators and 12 inch OD and 2.75 inch OD

24 EX 24 VDC
Expl. Proof
Model Numbering System
Aluminum Valves with Aluminum CF Flanges
Valve
Port Flange
Maximum Size CF Flange for
Roughing/Gauge Port (NW Available)
R1
Position
R2
Position
R4 Position
(N5, N6, N8 Only)
2.75 2.75 N/A N/A
3.375 2.75 N/A N/A
4.5 2.75 N/A N/A
6.0 2.75 2.75 2.75
8.0 2.75 to 4.5 2.75 2.75
10.0 2.75 to 4.5 2.75 2.75
12.0 2.75 to 6.0 2.75 2.75
13.3 2.75 to 8.0 2.75 2.75
14.0 2.75 to 8.0 2.75 2.75
16.5 2.75 to 8.0 2.75 2.75
R1 and R2 CF 2.75 $133. CF 4.5 $158. CF 6.0 $184. CF 8.0 $195.
R1 and R2 NW16 $109. NW25 $119. NW40 $141. NW50 $152.
R4 CF 2.75 $160.
N5,N6,N8 only NW16 $130. NW25 $141. NW40 $163. NW50 $174
Gauge and Roughing Port Locations